## Physical Photo & Video Release

## Photo & Video Release

Yes No

Throughout Memphis Parks programming, the park, or community center where you or your child are enjoying our offered programs may be visited by the news media or other media mediums such as photographers or videographers to cover special events. Memphis Parks would like to use the images, voice or creative works of you or your child for informational or promotional purposes, specifically as it relates to the offerings of the Memphis Parks Division.

Images, voice, and creative works may be used in publications, websites, newsletters, video presentations, posters, or television newscasts for informational or promotional purposes. At no point are these images, voice, or creative works of you or your child intended to be used for commercial profit.

Before you or your child's image, voice, or creative work can be used for the purposes stated above, we need you as parent/guardian to indicate your preference below.

I grant permission to the City of Memphis/ Memphis Parks to use the image, voice or creative works of my child for the purposes stated above and hereby release the City of Memphis, its officers, agents and employees from any and all liability related to the use of my image or my child's image, voice or creative works (Required - Select at least one option):

| Child's Full Name<br>(Required): |  |  |
|----------------------------------|--|--|
| Signature (Required):            |  |  |
| Print Name (Required):           |  |  |
| Today's Date (Required):         |  |  |